Gauschiel3en 2009

Autenzell, 5. Mai / 8. Mai / 12. Ma 2009

Platz Name
1 KneiRl Richard
2 Obermair Wolfgang
3 Linne Dieter
4 Wagner Franz
5 Sulzberger Konrad
6 Dallmeir Manuel
7 Mayr Franz
8 Felbermaier Johann
9 Kroh Andreas
10 Maucher Thomas
11 Limmer Johann
12 Reil Josef
13 Dallmeir Anton
14 Jocham Jakob
15 Sigl Josef
16 GroRhauser Josef
17 Worle Anton
18 Hartmann Johann
19 Lonner Andreas
20 Kraft Hans-Peter
21 Waldinger Martin
22 Dallmeir Josef
23 Kerner Martin
24 Schlittenbauer Peter Uwe
25 Streitberger Manfred
26 Spies Franz Josef
27 Sojer Andreas
28 Asam Georg
29 Muller Alexander
30 Seemiiller Jakob
31 Hartmann Johann
32 Storf Josef
33 Franke Joachim
34 Moschner Gerhard
35 Dallmeir Konrad

Datum: 12.05.2009
23:42

Gau-LP-Konig

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Edelweil3 Weilach
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SV Edelweil Weilach
Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SG Enzian Lampertshofen
SG Enzian Lampertshofen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SG Enzian Lampertshofen
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
SV Einigkeit Steingriff
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Edelweil3 Weilach

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschiitzen
Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Paartal Waidhofen

SV Lustige Bruder Adelshausen
SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SG 1964 Tegernbach
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SV Hubertus Sandizell

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

Frisch Auf Singenbach
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschiitzen
SV Edelweil3 Weilach

Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

Lizenziert fir: Gau Schrobenhausen

Seite: 1

Nr.

205
182
98
164
29
142
100
52
140
69
187
46
62
85
181
117
184
70
60
168
110
183
101
133
112
198
68
115
39
51
197
185
166
82
59

Ergebnisse:
202 2417
54,6
57,3  278,6
64,4 81,6
65,4  242,2
72,9
82,4  152,1
84,0  268,6
86,7  260,7
107,5  266,4
118,1 1913
119,8 2297
1316  276,0
139,1 1934
141,8
156,7 2098
159,9
164,4
169,7
190,5
200,6
203,5
223,0 284,
223,6
224,5
232,7
238,7 256,55
244.4
246,0
252,2
252,6 2947
254,3 2893
265,7
270,7
299,2

298,7
263,1
233,5
277,9
277,8
197,3

232,8

207,7

WM-Shot



